1.00 2  3195.0085233A  3,195.0025  0.00SAREE  URJASILK  3,995.00

1.00 3  135.0082711A  135.0025  0.00PETICOT  SARIKA  150.00

1.00 4  60.008092080  60.0027  0.00LAIDIES PANTY  CHILL PLAN  88.00

1.00 5  95.007051730  95.0027  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  MALAI  120.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

4380.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4380.00Total  5603.00